
 

ICEW 2022 – Part 3 

Onsite Training Seminar: “Laws, Regulations, and Policy Formulation and 
Implementation for Environmental Protection” 

BTU Cottbus-Senftenberg 

18th-23rd October, 2022 

Date/Time 
Local time 

(CET) 

Topic/Event  
All in campus events take place in  

Zentrales Hörsaalgebäude (ZHG) – Seminarraum 2 
Speaker/Responsible 

Day 1 
Tuesday. 18th October 2022 

 

8:30 
9:00 

10:00 
10:30  
11:00 

12:00 

13:30 
 

15:30 
18:00 

Arrival to BTU Cottbus- Senftenberg    
Pick-up from meeting point (Sorat Hotel Cottbus) 
Welcome to BTU 
Introductory seminar    
Welcome Reception 
Logistics and mobility reimbursement 

Lunch break     

BTU campus tour  
Group Photo  
Guided city tour    
Informal icebreaking session  

 
Niyanta Shetye 
Anke Meißner 
Prof. Dr. Eike Albrecht 
 
Prof. Dr. Eike Albrecht 
 
 
Daniel Ebert 
 
Cottbus Service 
 

Day 2    
Wednesday. 19th October 2022 

 9:00  

10:30 

11:00 

12:30 

14:00 

Seminar: Introduction to International Environmental Law – Part 1 

Coffee break 

Seminar: Introduction to International Environmental Law – Part 2 

Lunch break 

Seminar: Waste Management and Environmental challenges in 
Brandenburg 

Prof. Dr. Eike Albrecht 

 

Prof. Dr. Eike Albrecht 

 

Francisca Hochbaum-
(Lfu)     

Day 3    
Thursday. 20th October 2022   

9:00 

10:30 

11:00 

12:30 

14:00 

Seminar: Climate Change and Migration – Part 1 

Coffee break 

Seminar: Climate change and Migration – Part 2 

Lunch break 

Seminar: Climate change and Migration – Part 3 

Prof. Dr. Ibrahim Bachar    
 
 
Prof. Dr. Ibrahim Bachar    
 
 

Prof. Dr. Ibrahim Bachar    



Day 4    
Friday. 21st October 2022   

9:00 
 

10:30 

11:00 

12:30 

14:00 

Seminar: "Evaluating the German Onshore Wind Auction Programme: 
An Analysis Based on Individual Bids" 

Coffee break 

Free time 

Lunch break 

Seminar: Trans-disciplinarity as a normative self-understanding for 
science and practice in “earth sciences” 

Prof. Dr. Felix Müsgens;  
Taimyra Batz 
 
 
 
 
 
Dirk Marx, MBL 

Day 5    
Saturday. 22nd October 2022 

 
 9:00    

18:00    

Excursion to Spreewald Biosphere Reserve in Lübbenau  
Departure from Cottbus Hbf 
Return to Cottbus 

Day 6    
Sunday. 23rd October 2022  

 
7:30 

Departure to Campus Birkenfeld 
Departure from Cottbus Stadthalle    

 


