ICEW 2022 - Part 3

Onsite Training Seminar: "Laws, Regulations, and Policy Formulation and Implementation for Environmental Protection" BTU Cottbus-Senftenberg

18th-23rd October, 2022

Date/Time Local time (CET)	Topic/Event All in campus events take place in Zentrales Hörsaalgebäude (ZHG) – Seminarraum 2	Speaker/Responsible	
Day 1 Tuesday. 18 th October 2022			
8:30 9:00 10:00 10:30 11:00	Arrival to BTU Cottbus- Senftenberg Pick-up from meeting point (Sorat Hotel Cottbus) Welcome to BTU Introductory seminar Welcome Reception Logistics and mobility reimbursement Lunch break	Niyanta Shetye Anke Meißner Prof. Dr. Eike Albrecht Prof. Dr. Eike Albrecht	
13:30 15:30 18:00	BTU campus tour Group Photo Guided city tour Informal icebreaking session	Daniel Ebert Cottbus Service	
Day 2 Wednesday. 19 th October 2022			
9:00	Seminar: Introduction to International Environmental Law – Part 1	Prof. Dr. Eike Albrecht	
10:30	Coffee break		
11:00	Seminar: Introduction to International Environmental Law – Part 2	Prof. Dr. Eike Albrecht	
12:30	Lunch break		
14:00	Seminar: Waste Management and Environmental challenges in Brandenburg	Francisca Hochbaum- (Lfu)	
Day 3 Thursday. 20 th October 2022			
9:00	Seminar: Climate Change and Migration – Part 1	Prof. Dr. Ibrahim Bachar	
10:30	Coffee break		
11:00	Seminar: Climate change and Migration – Part 2	Prof. Dr. Ibrahim Bachar	
12:30	Lunch break		
14:00	Seminar: Climate change and Migration – Part 3	Prof. Dr. Ibrahim Bachar	

Day 4 Friday. 21 st October 2022				
9:00	Seminar: "Evaluating the German Onshore Wind Auction Programme: An Analysis Based on Individual Bids"	Prof. Dr. Felix Müsgens; Taimyra Batz		
10:30	Coffee break			
11:00	Free time			
12:30	Lunch break			
14:00	Seminar: Trans-disciplinarity as a normative self-understanding for science and practice in "earth sciences"	Dirk Marx, MBL		
Day 5 Saturday. 22 nd October 2022				
9:00 18:00	Excursion to Spreewald Biosphere Reserve in Lübbenau Departure from Cottbus Hbf Return to Cottbus			
Day 6 Sunday. 23 rd October 2022				
7:30	Departure to Campus Birkenfeld Departure from Cottbus Stadthalle			